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Dramatic Action Stage School – Term Dates 
September 2025 – June 2026   

   

IMPORTANT DATES:   

October Mid Term close on Sat 25th and reopen Sat 1st Nov    

Annual Christmas Panto Trip Monday 15th Dec (National Stadium) / Wednesday 17th Dec (Civic)    

Christmas Break close on Friday 28th Nov 2025 reopen on Sat Jan 3rd 2026   

Feb Mid Term Break closed from Saturday 14th February and reopen Sat 21st Feb    

St Patricks Day Closed Tuesday 17th March    

   
Easter Break Closed from Sat 28th March reopen on Friday 10th April    

   

   

Show Dates 2026:   

Civic Theatre, Tallaght   
Wednesday 27th Maynooth Show 1: 7.30pm Featuring Juniors   
Thursday 28th Maynooth Show 2:  7.00pm Show Featuring Tots   
Friday 29th May : Crumlin Show 1:  7.30pm Featuring Juniors   
Saturday 30th May :Crumlin Show 2: 3.00pm featuring Tots A  & Crumlin Show 3: 6pmFeaturing Tots B   
Sunday 31st May Palmerstown Show 1:3.00pmFeaturing Tots & Palmerstown Show 2: 6pmFeaturing Juniors   
Monday June 1st June : Finglas Show 1: 3.00pm Featuring Tots  & Finglas Show 2: 6pm  Featuring Juniors   
   

Mill Theatre, Dundrum   
Wednesday 3rd June .Greystones Show 1:   7.30pm      
Thursday 4th June Greystones Show 2:  7.00pm   

   

Watergate Theatre, Kilkenny   
Saturday 6th  June Kilkenny Show 1: 4pm Show featuring Tots  &  Kilkenny Show 2: 7.00pm  
Show Featuring Juniors    

   

   

  TERM 1       Greystones      Maynooth      Finglas      Palmerstown      Kilkenny      Crumlin    

            

  

Week 1     Sat 6th Sept    Sat 6th Sep t   Sat 6th Sept   Mon 8th      

Sept  

Tue 9th Sept   Fri 12th Sept   

Week 2     Sat 13th Sep t    Sat 13th Sept     Sat 13th Sept   Mon 15th Sept    Tue 16th Sept   Fri 19 th Sept   

Week 3     Sat 20th Sep t    Sat 20th Sept     Sat 20st Sept   Mon 22nd     

Sept  

Tue 23rd Sept   Fri 26th  Sept   

  featuring Juniors 

featuring Tots      
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Week 4     Sat 27th Sep t    Sat 27th Sept      Sat 27th  Sept    Mon 29th Sept    Tue 30th Sept    Fri  3rd Oct   

Week 5     Sat 4th Oct    Sat 4th Oct   Sat 4th Oct   Mon 6th Oct   Tue 7th Oct   Fri 10th Oct   

Week 6     Sat 11th Oct   Sat 11th Oc t    Sat 11th  Oct    Mon 13th Oct    Tues 14th Oct    Fri 17th  Oct    

   

   

   

   

  TERM 2      Greystones       Maynooth       Finglas       Palmerstown       Kilkenny       Crumlin     

Week 1     Sat 18th Oct     Sat 18th Oct    Sat 18th  Oct   Mon 20th Oct    Tue 21st O ct   Fri 24th Oct   

          Closed     For    October     Mid Term      

Week 2     Sat 1st Nov           Sat 1st     

Nov   

Sat 1st  Nov    Mon 3rd Nov     Tues 4th N ov    Fri 7th  Nov   

Week 3     Sat 8th Nov     Sat 8th Nov   Sat 8th  Nov   Mon 10th Nov     Tue 11th  N ov   Fri 14th  Nov   

Week 4     Sat 15th Nov    Sat 15th Nov   Sat 15th Nov   Mon 17th Nov    Tue 18th N ov   Fri 21st  Nov   

Week 5     Sat 22nd      Sat 22rd   Nov    Sat 22nd Nov   Mon 24th  Nov    Tue 25th  N ov   Fri 28th Nov   

          Closed     For    Christmas      Break       

Week 6     Sat 3rd Jan     Sat 3rd Jan    Sat 3rd Jan    Mon 5th Jan      Tue 6th Ja n     Fri  9th   Jan    

   

     

  TERM        Greystones       Maynooth       Finglas       Palmerstown       Kilkenny       Crumlin     
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Week  1   Sat 10th Jan     Sat 10th Jan      Sat 10th Jan     Mon 12th Jan     Tue 13th Jan   

   

Fri 16th Jan   

Week  2   Sat 17th  Jan     Sat 17th Jan      Sat 17th  Jan     Mon 19th  Jan    Tue 20th  Jan    Fri 23rd  Jan   

Week  3   Sat  24th  Jan    Sat 24th  Jan     Sat 24th  Jan     Mon 26th  Jan     Tue 27th  Jan    Fri 30th Jan   

Week  4   Sat  31st Jan    Sat 31st Jan      Sat 31st Jan    

   

Mon 2nd  Feb     Tue 3rd  Feb   Fri 6th Feb    

Week  5   Sat 7th Feb     Sat 7th Feb       Sat 7th Feb      Mon 9th  Feb     Tue 10th     

Feb  

Fri 13th  Feb    

          Closed      For      February      Mid Term       

Week  6     Sat 21st Feb     Sat 21st Feb      Sat 21st Feb      Mon 23rd Feb      Tue 24th     

Feb  

  Fri 27th Feb    

   
   

   

  TERM 4       Greystones        Maynooth       Finglas       Palmerstown       Kilkenny       Crumlin     

Week 1     Sat 28th Feb    Sat 28th Feb    Sat 28th Feb   Mon 2nd Mar     Tue 3rd Mar   Fri 6th  Mar   
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Week 2     Sat 7th Mar    Sat 7th Mar    Sat 7th  Mar   Mon 9th Mar     Tue 10th  Mar   
NO CLASS 17TH FOR  

PADDYS DAY   

Fri 13th Mar   

Week 3     Sat 14th Mar    Sat 14th  

Mar  

   Sat 14th Mar   Mon 16th  Mar    Tues 24th  Mar   Fri 20th  Mar   

Week 4     Sat 21st   Mar    Sat 21st  

Mar  

   Sat 21stMar   Mon 23rd Mar    Easter Break for 

two weeks   

Fri 27th Mar   

Week 5     Easter Break f or  

two weeks  

Easter Brea k 

for two weeks   

Easter Break 

for two weeks     

Easter Break fo r  

two weeks   

Tues 14th April    Easter Break 

for one 

week   

     Sat 11th April    Sat 11th     

April  

Sat 11th April   Mon 13th April   Tues 21st April   Fri April 10th    

Week 6     Sat 18th April   Sat 18th April    Sat 18th April   Mon 20th April    Tue 28th  April   Fri 17th April   

   

  TERM 5        Greystones       Maynooth       Finglas       Palmerstown       Kilkenny       Crumlin    

              

Week 1   Sat 25th 

April   

 Sat 25th  Apr il   Sat 25th April    Mon 27th  Apri l    Tues 5th May       Fri 24thApril   

Week 2   Sat 2nd May    Sat  2nd May     Sat  2nd May    Mon 4th May      Tues 12th May    Fri 1st May   

Week 3   Sat 9th May     Sat 9th May       Sat 9th  May   Mon 11th May    Tue 19th May    Fri  8th May    

Week 4   Sat 16thMay     Sat 16th Ma y    Sat 16th May    Mon 18th May     Tues 26th May  Fri 15th May    

Week 5   Sat 23rdMay     Sat 23rd  Ma 

    

y    Sat 23rd May    Mon 25th  May     Tues 2nd June   Fri 22nd May    

Week 6   Show week     Show week     Show week    Show week     Show week     Show week    

   

Sunday Dance Blitzs 2026: Senior and Senior Advanced classes only   

  

Sunday 12th April:  

Palmerstown 11am-1:30pm  

Crumlin 11am-1:30pm  
  

Sunday 19th April:  

Finglas 11am-1:30pm   

Greystones 11am-1:30pm   

Kilkenny 5pm-7:30pm   
  

Sunday 26th April:   

Maynooth 11am-1:30pm  
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	Civic Theatre, Tallaght
	Mill Theatre, Dundrum
	Watergate Theatre, Kilkenny

